
BENDIGO YACHT CLUB  - Club Program 2016 - 2017 

Sat 10-Sep-16 WORKING BEE Sat 10-Dec-16 AM Training Fri 17-Feb-17 R 6 Twilight series

R 13&14 Div/class Champs series Sat 18-Feb-17 AM Training

Fri 30-Sep-16 R 13&14 Metcalfe series Hudson Handicap Sternchaser

Sat 01-Oct-16 R 5&6 Ancient Mariners series Sun 19-Feb-17 PICNIC CRUISE

Sun 02-Oct-16

Sat 17-Dec-16 R 15&16 Div/class Champ series Fri 24-Feb-17 R 7  Twilight series

Sat 08-Oct-16 OPENING DAY R 15&16 Metcalfe series Sat 25-Feb-17 AM Training

R 1&2  Div/class Champs series Sun 18-Dec-16 WORKING BEE R 23&24 Div/class Champs series

R 1&2 Metcalfe series R 7&8 Kimbolton series

R 1&2 Ancient Mariners series Sat 31-Dec-16 NEW YEARS EVE R 9&10 Ancient Mariner series

Sun 01-Jan-17 OPTI CUP

Sat 15-Oct-16 Trophy Race Sat 04-Mar-17 R 25&26  Div/class Champ series

Fri 06-Jan-17 R 1 Twilight series R 9&10 Kimbolton series

Sat 22-Oct-16 AM Training Sat 07-Jan-17 Trophy Race 

 R 3&4 Div/class Champs series Sat 11-Mar-17 LABOUR  DAY WEEKEND

R 3&4 Metcalfe series Fri 13-Jan-17 R 2 Twilight series

Sat 14-Jan-17 R 17&18Div/class Champs series Sat 18-Mar-17 AM Training

Sat 29-Oct-16 AM Training R 1&2 Kimbolton series R 27&28 Div/class Champ series

Trophy Race R 7&8 Ancient Mariner series R 11&12 Kimbolton series

Sun 15-Jan-17 WORKING BEE

Sat 05-Nov-16 AM Training Sat 25-Mar-17 AM Training

R 5&6 Div/class Champs series Sat 21-Jan-17 R 19&20 Div/class Champs series LADIES SKIPPERS RACE

R 5&6 Metcalfe series R 3&4 Kimbolton series

Sat 01-Apr-17 R 29&30 Div/class Champs series

Sat 12-Nov-16 CCSC Regatta - No sailing at BeYC Fri 27-Jan-17 R 3 Twilight series R 13&14 Kimbolton series

Sun 13-Nov-16 CCSC Regatta Sat 28-Jan-17 AUSTRALIA DAY REGATTA

Sun 29-Jan-17 AUSTRALIA DAY REGATTA Sat 08-Apr-17 R 31&32 Div/class Champs series

Sat 19-Nov-16 R 7&8 Div/class Champs Series  R 15&16 Kimbolton series

R 7&8 Metcalfe series R 11&12 Ancient Mariner Series 

Fri 03-Feb-17 R 4 Twilight series

Sat 26-Nov-16 AM Training Sat 04-Feb-17 AM Training Fri 14-Apr-17 Easter Regatta at Lake Boga

R 9&10 Div/class Champs Series R 21&22 Div/class  Champs  series No Sailing at BeYC

R 9&10 Metcalfe series R 5&6 Kimbolton series

R 3&4 Ancient Mariner series Sun 04-Jun-17 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Sun 27-Nov-16 DISCOVER SAILING DAY Fri 10-Feb-17 R 5 Twilight series

Sat 11-Feb-17 AM Training

Sat 03-Dec-16 AM Training  BeYC/CCSC Challenge  at Bendigo

R 11&12 Div/class Champs series

R 11&12 Metcalfe series

Sun 04-Dec-16 PICNIC CRUISE

Proposed Cruises

September 2016 Sat. 10th - Thurs. 15th Mildura to Wentworth

October 2016 Fri. 14th - Sun. 16th Ovens river

November 2016 Sat. 12th - Sun. 20th Cowens Creek NSW

December 2016 Christmas - Unplanned Gippsland Lakes

March 2017 Sat. 4th - Sun. 5th Cultural Tour Yarra River or NE Victoria

April 2017 Sat. 22nd - Sun. 23rd Loddon River Bridgewater Revision Date: 12 Oct 2016

ICE BREAKER REGATTA and 

BENDIGO CLASSIC TRAILABLE RACE

Combined event for OTB & Trailables


